
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

9,657

8,625

1.06%

7,593

4.44%

4.97%

3.91%

2

28,739,649

194,303

150

29,145,505

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (129)

Plan Overall Range

202,928

203,960

201,896

Population --------Deviation--------

2,064

PLANH2300

Average (mean)

Largest District (144)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Non-Anglo Asian Black Hispanic B+H %Anglo %Non-Anglo %Asian %Black %Hispanic %B+H

DISTRICT 129 7,593 Total: 201,896 98,219 103,677 22,755 19,576 58,727 76,674 48.6 51.4 11.3 9.7 29.1 38.0
3.91 % VAP: 157,245 81,839 75,406 17,449 14,004 41,074 54,313 52.0 48.0 11.1 8.9 26.1 34.5

Harris (4%) 201,896 98,219 103,677 22,755 19,576 58,727 76,674 48.6 51.4 11.3 9.7 29.1 38.0

DISTRICT 144 9,657 Total: 203,960 27,741 176,219 6,820 15,572 154,151 167,926 13.6 86.4 3.3 7.6 75.6 82.3
4.97 % VAP: 146,211 23,873 122,338 5,195 10,526 106,248 115,895 16.3 83.7 3.6 7.2 72.7 79.3

Harris (4%) 203,960 27,741 176,219 6,820 15,572 154,151 167,926 13.6 86.4 3.3 7.6 75.6 82.3
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